NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

100 Entries into £30,000 Draw #7

Ticket No. INETE]

1

© 00 N O U B~ W N

H b DA D B DB D DB DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDERERERER PR R R R P P P B
© 00 N O o A W N PFP O © 0N O O WOWN P O O 0N O O WO N P O O 0O N O O W N PP O

Shane Gilmartin
Faith Bridges
Sinead Mcadam
Paul Sheridan
Mary Mcmanus
Catriona Dickson
Diane Doogan
Lauren Wallace
Enya Maguire
Gerald Mc Sherry
Megan Howe
Cain Mclaughlin
Julie Stronge
Diane Doogan
David Graham
Lianne Mccauley
Joan Lyons
Karolina Pawlak
David Graham
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Cain Mclaughlin
Helen Carroll
Cain Mclaughlin
Catriona Jordan
Monica Mccahery
Regina Adams
Diane Doogan
Lianne Mccauley
Denise Mcmanus
Julie Stronge
Helen Carroll
Paul Sheridan
Jake Ketteringham
Ronald Riordan
Siobhan Dooris
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Anna Harte
Gerald Mc Sherry
Vivienne Dembski
Irena Benko
Paul Sheridan
Karolina Pawlak
Julie Stronge
Yvonne Coulter
Matthew White
Gary Coulter
Sinead Mcadam
Diane Doogan

Rita Mcsharry

Total: 250 < Draw: January 29, 2026 11:59 pm
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50 Jake Ketteringham
51 Cain Mclaughlin
52 Caroline Maguire
53 Mary Mcmanus
54 David Graham
55 Gary Coulter
56 Lenni Reid

57 Yvonne Coulter
58 Vivienne Dembski
59 Sinead Mcadam
60 Shane Gilmartin
61 Cain Mclaughlin
62 Mark Kirkpatrick
63 Gerald Mc Sherry
64 Avril Lyons

65 Ann Hackett
66 Lianne Mccauley
67 Shane Gilmartin
68 Catriona Jordan
69 Lenni Reid

70 Jake Ketteringham
71 Julie Stronge
72 Regina Adams
73 Vivienne Dembski
74 Lianne Mccauley
75 Lianne Mccauley
76 Lianne Mccauley
7 Joan Snow
78 Helen Downey
79 Shane Gilmartin
80 Shane Gilmartin
81 Regina Adams
82 Helen Downey
83 Ann Hackett
84 Kylie Taylor
85 Ann Hackett
86 James Mcauley
87 Shane Gilmartin
88 Cain Mclaughlin
89 Jessica Young
90 Shane Gilmartin
91 Helen Carroll
92 Alison Faulkner
93 Shane Gilmartin
94 Paul Sheridan
95 Janet Butler
96 Karolina Pawlak
97 Erin O4€™donnrl
98 Shane Gilmartin

Total: 250 < Draw: January 29, 2026 11:59 pm Page 2 of 6
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Michelle Fitzpatrick
Karolina Szymanek
Anna Harte
Lianne Mccauley
Breege Greenan
Caroline Heron
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Caroline Maguire
Helen Downey
Shane Gilmartin
Norma Mcdermott
Lianne Mccauley
Lenni Reid
Lianne Mccauley
Paul Sheridan
Lenni Reid
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Mary Mcmanus
Caroline Maguire
Ronald Riordan
Monica Mccahery
Lenni Reid
Paul Sheridan
Regina Adams
Shane Gilmartin
Yvonne Coulter
Shane Gilmartin
Sinead Mcadam
Sinead Mcadam
Michelle Phair
Lianne Mccauley
Donna-marie Johnston
Diane Doogan
Shane Gilmartin
Gerald Mc Sherry
Lauren Wallace
Donna-marie Johnston
Vivienne Dembski
Irene Goodwin
Cain Mclaughlin
Irena Benko
Vivienne Dembski
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Yvonne Coulter
Mary Mcmanus
Karolina Szymanek
Lianne Mccauley
Caroline Mckeever

Julie Stronge

Total: 250 < Draw: January 29, 2026 11:59 pm
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Chris Maye
Jake Ketteringham
Helen Carroll
Caroline Maguire
Rebecca Cosgrove
Paul Convey
Shane Gilmartin
Faith Bridges
Jessica Young
Nuala Quinn
Mary Mcmanus
Yvonne Coulter
Vivienne Dembski
Mary Mcmanus
Sinead Mcadam
Matthew White
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Mary Mcmanus
Lianne Mccauley
Jake Ketteringham
Karolina Pawlak
Paul Sheridan
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Lianne Mccauley
Vivienne Dembski
Christina Mccracken
Anna Harte
Joanne Moran
Caroline Mckeever
Cain Mclaughlin
Lianne Mccauley
Gail Gallagher
Mary Mcmanus
Monica Mccahery
Alison Faulkner
Ann Hackett
Mary Mcmanus
Trish Wall
Christina Mccracken
Mary Mcmanus
Alison Faulkner
Lianne Mccauley
Julie Stronge
Lenni Reid
Paul Convey
Lenni Reid
Sinead Mcadam
Lianne Mccauley

Lianne Mccauley

Total: 250 < Draw: January 29, 2026 11:59 pm
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Ronald Riordan
Anna Harte
Faith Bridges
Karolina Pawlak
Ronald Riordan
Lenni Reid
Ann Hackett
John Byrne
Brenda Leonard
Vivienne Dembski
Shane Gilmartin
Shane Gilmartin
Rita Mcsharry
Vivienne Dembski
Irena Benko
Shane Gilmartin
Paul Sheridan
Helen Carroll
Lianne Mccauley
Cain Mclaughlin
Rita Mcsharry
Michelle Fitzpatrick
David Graham
Sinead Mcadam
Celina Carty
Paul Sheridan
Cain Mclaughlin
Ronald Riordan
Rebecca Mcglone
Sinead Mcadam
Enya Maguire
David Graham
Irena Benko
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Adelle Odolan
Regina Adams
Lenni Reid
Vivienne Dembski
Lianne Mccauley
Gerald Mc Sherry
Lianne Mccauley
Lenni Reid
Sinead Mcadam
Joan Lyons
Faith Bridges
Irena Benko
Brenda Leonard
Marie Carters

Paul Convey

Total: 250 < Draw: January 29, 2026 11:59 pm
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246 Paul Sheridan
247 Karolina Szymanek
248 Faith Bridges
249 Anna Harte
250 Leda Fry

Total: 250 ¢ Draw: January 29, 2026 11:59 pm Page 6 of 6




